

O.s (Will) Case No. 04 of 2022
(C.N.R No.-WBBD01-002239-2022)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 13 Dated 12-06-2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

As per resolution of local bar dtd. 10-06-2024, Lawyers have abstained themselves from doing any judicial work.

Case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix 21-08-2024 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman